
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isabella  Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.1 130.0 0

2 Kylee  Dawson Valley Center High School 133.4 120.0 0

3 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 136.6 115.0 0

4 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 136.9 110.0 0

5 Jaden North Goddard High School 137.9 110.0 0

6 Cheyenne Blackwood Valley Center High School 132.1 105.0 0

7 Britt Even Goddard High School 135.0 105.0 0

8 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.7 95.0 0

9 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 135.9 95.0 0

10 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 95.0 0

11 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.5 90.0 0

12 Lily Garret Eisenhower Tigers 138.7 85.0 0

13 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 136.9 225.0 0

2 Isabella  Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.1 215.0 0

3 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 190.0 0

4 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 136.6 185.0 0

5 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.5 175.0 0

6 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.7 175.0 0

7 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 135.9 160.0 0

8 Jaden North Goddard High School 137.9 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lily Garret Eisenhower Tigers 138.7 155.0 0

10 Cheyenne Blackwood Valley Center High School 132.1 0 0

11 Kylee  Dawson Valley Center High School 133.4 0 0

12 Britt Even Goddard High School 135.0 0 0

13 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 136.9 165.0 0

2 Cheyenne Blackwood Valley Center High School 132.1 160.0 0

3 Isabella  Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.1 160.0 0

4 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 140.0 0

5 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 136.6 135.0 0

6 Kylee  Dawson Valley Center High School 133.4 120.0 0

7 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.5 120.0 0

8 Jaden North Goddard High School 137.9 115.0 0

9 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.7 110.0 0

10 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 135.9 110.0 0

11 Lily Garret Eisenhower Tigers 138.7 100.0 0

12 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 100.0 0

13 Britt Even Goddard High School 135.0 90.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isabella  Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.1 505.0 10

2 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 136.9 500.0 8

3 Gabbie Santos Goddard High School 136.6 435.0 6

4 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.5 385.0 2

6 Jaden North Goddard High School 137.9 385.0 0

7 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.7 380.0 0

8 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 135.9 365.0 0

9 Lily Garret Eisenhower Tigers 138.7 340.0 1

10 Cheyenne Blackwood Valley Center High School 132.1 265.0 0

11 Kylee  Dawson Valley Center High School 133.4 240.0 0

12 Britt Even Goddard High School 135.0 195.0 0

13 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 100.0 0


